Merit Increase Form

Employee Name Matthew Minter

Employee ID 8861

Evaluation Score 5

Merit Increase % 5%

Effective Date 8/2/2025

Evaluation Merit
Score Increase

3.00-3.49 2%
3.50-4.19 3%
4.20-4.79 4%
4.80-5.00 5%

Salary Calculator
Current Annual Salary
Merit Increase Percentage
Total Annual Increase
New Hourly Pay Rate
New Pay Rate with Increase

De%artment %ad Aptroval

Human Resources Approval

281,257.60

5.00%

14,062.88

$141.98

$295,318.40

Date

Date




