Merit Increase Form

Employee Name	Matthew Minter		
Employee ID	8861	1	
Evaluation Score	5		
Merit Increase %	5%		
Effective Date	8/2/2025		•
	Evaluation	Merit	
	Score	Increase	***
	3.00-3.49	2%	
	3.50-4.19	3%	
	4.20-4.79	4%	1
	4.80-5.00	5%	
	alary Calculato	r	004.057.00
Current Annual Salary			281,257.60
Merit Increase Percentage			5.00%
Total Annual Increase			14,062.88
New Hourly Pay Rate			\$141.98
New Pay Rate with Increase			\$295,318.40
Department Head Approva	X		Date

Date

Human Resources Approval